Cove Menu

Apple Slices Cup
Arnold Palmer
Breadsmith Bread
Capri Sun
Coffee
Coffee Mug
Cold Coffee
Cookie

Fresh Baked Cookie
Craisins
Empty Cup
Fruit

Fresh Whole Fruit
Fruit Cup
Granola Bar

Homemade Granola Bar
Kind Bar

Nutrigrain Bar

Rice Krispy Bar

$1.50
$1.00
$1.60
$0.75
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$0.50

$0.80
$0.25
$0.50

$3.00
$1.00

Hot T / Choc / Cider
Hot Tea
Hot Chocolate
Hot Cider

LeeAnn Chin

LH Lunch

Milk

Muffin
Mini Bread Loaf
Muffin

Pizza Slice
Pop-Tart
Snapple
Switch

Water, 20 oz.
Yogurt Parfait

$1.50

$3.50
$3.50
$0.50
$0.90

$2.10
$0.85
$1.90
$1.25
$1.00
$3.50



Dock Menu

Bagel
Cappuccino / Hot Chocolate
Cereal

Cereal Bars
Cereal Bowls

Cheese
Cream Cheese
String Cheese
Cheese / Salsa Cup

Chips
Cheetos
Doritos
Sun Chips
Tortilla Rounds
Crackers
Cheez Its
Goldfish
Crystal Light
Cookie
Brownies
Chortles
Premade Cookies
Ultimate Breakfast Round
Empty Cup
Fruit
Fresh Whole Fruit
Fruit Snack
Gaterade
Granola Bar
Nature Valley
Nutrigrain
Quaker

Hot Breakfast

(One Option Available Daily)
Breakfast Calzone

Breakfast Pizza

Breakfast Wrap

Mini Pancakes

Pancake Bites

Pancake Suasage on a Stick

$0.75
$0.85
$0.75

$0.40

$1.00

$0.50

$0.50
$0.50

$0.25
$0.50

$0.80
$1.10
$1.00

$1.50

Ice Cream ltem
Cookie & Cream Sandwich
Ice Cream Cup

Ice Cream Sandwich
Jonny Pop

Jerky

Juice Bottle
Apple Juice
Fruit Medley
Strawberry Kiwi
Strawberry Orange

Juice Cup

Kickstart

LeeAnn Chin

Milk

Mixmi

PB Cup

PB&U, 2.60z.

Popcorn

Kettle
White Cheddar

Pop-Tart
Powerade
Pretzel

Apple Bosco
Cheese Bosco
Soft Pretzel
Smoothie
Snack Cup
Applesauce Cup
Dole Fruit cup
Pudding Cup
Water, 200z.
Yogurt Cup

$0.75

$2.00
$1.50

$0.50
$2.00
$3.50
$0.50
$1.50
$0.35
$1.00
$0.75

$0.85
$1.25
$0.70

$2.00
$0.50

$1.00
$1.25



Lighthouse Menu

Apple & Eve Juice
Bai Water
Condiments
Caesar Dressing
Mayonaisse Packet
Ranch Dressing
Crackers
Annie's bunnies

Fruit
Fresh Whole Fruit

Fruit Cup

Granola Bar
Campfire S'mores WG Bar
Oatmeal Cocoa Chip Bar
Cocoa Cherry Bar
Original Grahamz

Hummus Cup

Original

Roasted Red Pepper
|zze
Kettle Chips

$1.75
$2.50
$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$3.00

$1.00

$0.60

$1.25
$1.00

LH Lunch
Fresh Made Salad
Fresh Made Sandwich

Naked Juice

Pita Bread

Peak Tea

Pop Chips

Popcorn
Kettle Popcorn
Smart Food Popcorn
White Cheddar Popcorn

Rice Cakes

Smart Water

Soy Milk

Sparkling Ice

Sunbutter Sandwich

Sunflower Seeds

Trail Mix

Vegetable Cup

Veggie Crisps

Vitamin Water

Yogurt Parfait

$3.50

$2.25
$1.65
$2.00
$1.30
$0.75

$1.00
$2.00
$1.75
$2.00
$1.50
$0.50
$0.75
$1.40
$1.00
$2.00
$3.50



East Concessions

Breadsmith Bread $1.60
Cold Coffee $2.50
~ruit Snack $0.80
Kettle Chips $1.00
Pop-Tarts $0.85
Snapple $1.90

Water, 200z. $1.00
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