Cove Menu

Apple Slices Cup	\$1.50	Hot T / Choc / Cider	\$1.50
Arnold Palmer	\$1.00	Hot Tea	
Breadsmith Bread	\$1.60	Hot Chocolate	
Capri Sun	\$0.75	Hot Cider	
Coffee	\$2.00	LeeAnn Chin	\$3.50
Coffee Mug	\$2.50	LH Lunch	\$3.50
Cold Coffee	\$2.50	Milk	\$0.50
Cookie	\$0.50	Muffin	\$0.90
Fresh Baked Cookie		Mini Bread Loaf	
Craisins	\$0.80	Muffin	
Empty Cup	\$0.25	Pizza Slice	\$2.10
Fruit	\$0.50	Pop-Tart	\$0.85
Fresh Whole Fruit		Snapple	\$1.90
Fruit Cup	\$3.00	Switch	\$1.25
Granola Bar	\$1.00	Water, 20 oz.	\$1.00
Homemade Granola Bar Kind Bar Nutrigrain Bar Rice Krispy Bar		Yogurt Parfait	\$3.50

Dock Menu

Bagel		\$0.75	Ice Crea		\$0.75
Cappuccino / Hot Chocolate		\$0.85		Cookie & Cream Sandwich	
Cereal		\$0.75		Ice Cream Cup	
	Cereal Bars			Ice Cream Sandwich	
C.I.	Cereal Bowls	¢0.40		Jonny Pop	#2.00
Cheese		\$0.40	Jerky		\$2.00
	Cream Cheese		Juice Bo		\$1.50
C.I	String Cheese	† 4.00		Apple Juice	
Cheese / Salsa Cup		\$1.00		Fruit Medley	
Chips				Strawberry Kiwi	
	Cheetos			Strawberry Orange	¢0.50
	Doritos		Juice Cu	•	\$0.50
	Sun Chips		Kickstar		\$2.00
	Tortilla Rounds		LeeAnn	Chin	\$3.50
Cracke	rs	\$0.50	Milk		\$0.50
	Cheez Its		Mixmi		\$1.50
	Goldfish		PB Cup		\$0.35
Crystal Light		\$0.50	PB&J, 2	.6oz.	\$1.00
Cookie		\$0.50	Popcori	n	\$0.75
	Brownies			Kettle	
	Chortles			White Cheddar	
	Premade Cookies		Pop-Tai	rt	\$0.85
	Ultimate Breakfast Round		Powera	de	\$1.25
Empty Cup		\$0.25	Pretzel		\$0.70
Fruit		\$0.50		Apple Bosco	
	Fresh Whole Fruit			Cheese Bosco	
Fruit Sr	nack	\$0.80		Soft Pretzel	
Gatera	de	\$1.10	Smooth	nie	\$2.00
Granola	a Bar	\$1.00	Snack C	Cup	\$0.50
	Nature Valley			Applesauce Cup	
	Nutrigrain			Dole Fruit cup	
	Quaker			Pudding Cup	
Hot Bre	eakfast	\$1.50	Water, 2	20oz.	\$1.00
	(One Option Available Daily)		Yogurt	Cup	\$1.25
	Breakfast Calzone				
	Breakfast Pizza				
	Breakfast Wrap Mini Pancakes				
	Pancake Bites				
	Pancake Suasage on a Stick				
	5				

Lighthouse Menu

Apple	& Eve Juice	\$1.75	LH Lunch	\$3.50
Bai Water		\$2.50	Fresh Made Salad	
Condiments		\$0.50	Fresh Made Sandwich	
	Caesar Dressing		Naked Juice	\$2.25
	Mayonaisse Packet		Pita Bread	
	Ranch Dressing		Peak Tea	\$2.00
Cracke	Crackers		Pop Chips	\$1.30
	Annie's bunnies		Popcorn	\$0.75
Fruit		\$0.50	Kettle Popcorn	
	Fresh Whole Fruit		Smart Food Popcorn	
Fruit Cup \$		\$3.00	White Cheddar Popcorn	
Granola Bar		\$1.00	Rice Cakes	\$1.00
	Campfire S'mores WG Bar		Smart Water	\$2.00
	Oatmeal Cocoa Chip Bar		Soy Milk	\$1.75
	Cocoa Cherry Bar		Sparkling Ice	\$2.00
	Original Grahamz		Sunbutter Sandwich	\$1.50
Hummus Cup \$0		\$0.60	Sunflower Seeds	\$0.50
	Original		Trail Mix	\$0.75
	Roasted Red Pepper		Vegetable Cup	\$1.40
Izze		\$1.25	Veggie Crisps	\$1.00
Kettle Chips		\$1.00	Vitamin Water	\$2.00
			Yogurt Parfait	\$3.50

East Concessions

Breadsmith Bread	\$1.60
Cold Coffee	\$2.50
Fruit Snack	\$0.80
Kettle Chips	\$1.00
Pop-Tarts	\$0.85
Snapple	\$1.90
Water, 20oz.	\$1.00